
H O W  TO  M E S U R E  T H E  S I Z E  A N D  F I T

S M L X L 2 X L 3 X L 4 X L

D 3 2 1 2 1 , 5 2 2 2 2 , 5 2 3 2 3 , 5 2 3 , 5

C H E S T  W I DT H  AT  A R M H O L E H 1 4 7 5 0 5 3 5 6 5 9 6 2 6 6

WA I S T H 2 4 6 4 9 5 2 5 5 5 8 6 2 6 6

B OT TO M  W I DT H H 4 4 6 4 9 5 2 5 5 5 8 6 2 6 6

F U L L  L E N G T H  AT  C E N T R E  B AC K J 1 6 9 7 1 7 3 7 5 7 7 7 9 7 9

N E C K L I N E  C F  TO  C F K 6 4 2 4 3 , 5 4 5 4 6 , 5 4 8 4 9, 5 5 1

D3
J1

H1

H2

H4

K6



H O W  TO  M E S U R E  T H E  S I Z E  A N D  F I T

X S S M L X L 2 X L 3 X L

D 3 1 5 1 5 , 5 1 6 1 6 , 5 1 7 1 7, 5 1 7, 5

C H E S T  W I DT H  AT  A R M H O L E H 1 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 8 5 1 5 4 5 8

WA I S T H 2 3 7 3 9 4 1 4 4 4 7 5 1 5 5

B OT TO M  W I DT H H 4 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 8 5 1 5 4 5 8

F U L L  L E N G T H  AT  C E N T R E  B AC K J 1 5 9 6 1 6 3 6 5 6 7 6 9 6 9

D3
J1

H1

H2

H4



To ensure your complete satisfaction, we recommend that you check your measurements against our 

sizing chart to determine the right size for you. Make sure to measure directly on the body and then find 

your size in our size guide. 

All measurements are in centimeters.  

H O W  TO  M E S U R E

N E C K

Measure around the base of 
the neck, where the collar sits.

C H E S T

Measure just under your armpits 
and across your shoulder blades.

WA I S T

Measure the narrowest
 part of your upperbody. H I P

Measure around your widest part while 
standing with your feet together.



H O W  TO  M E S U R E

X S S M L X L 2 X L 3 X L

C H E S T

WA I S T

H I P

X X S X S S M L X L 2 X L 3 X L 4 X L

C H E S T

WA I S T

H I P

S M L X L 2 X L 3 X L 4 X L 5 X L

N E C K 3 7 / 3 8 3 9 / 4 0 4 1 / 4 2 4 3 / 4 4 4 5 / 4 6 4 7 / 4 8 4 9 / 5 0 5 1 / 5 2

C H E S T

WA I S T

H I P


